Concourse 2024

Event Timetable

Donnerstag Begin End Main Hall
25) llly 2024 22:45 from to Announced for
00:15 08:30 08:45
00:15 08:45 09:00
Check-In IlI/STA 01:30 08:30 10:00 Lo G LRIVALY:
128 01:55 10:00 11:55 11 heats
74 01:05 12:15 13:20 6 heats
Check-In II/LAT 01:30 11:50 ik} [ Check-In II/LAT
FR 26 00:25 13:45 2 heats
1/16F 96 01:25 15:10 8 heats
QF 18 00:25 15:45 2 heats
1/8F 48 00:45 16:30 4 heats
SF 12 00:20 16:50 2 heats
QF 24 00:35 17:25 3 heats
FI 6 00:15 17:50 1 heats
SF 12 00:20 18:10 2 heats
Prices 00:10 18:20
FI 6 00:15 1 heats
Prices 00:10 18:45
Check-In V/STA & I/STA 01:30 17:25 IERLI Check-In V/STA & I/STA
WDSF Senior I STA FR 26 00:35 19:30 3 heats
CHECKIN Sen.IV STA WM CHKIN 02:30 18:55 21:25
WDSF Senior V STA FR 26 00:35 20:05 3 heats
‘WDSF Senior 1 STA QF 18 00:25 20:30 2 heats
WDSF Senior V STA QF 24 00:35 21:05 3 heats
'WDSF Senior I STA SF 12 00:20 21:25 2 heats
WDSF Senior V STA SF 12 00:20 21:45 2 heats
'WDSF Senior I STA FI 6 00:15 22:10 1 heats
WDSF Senior V STA FI 6 00:15 1 heats
'WDSF Senior I STA Prices 00:10 22:35
WDSF Senior V STA Prices 00:10 22:45
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Freitag

26 July 2024

Check-In Il/STA
WDSF Senior 11 STA
Check-In IV/STA
WDSF WC Senior IV STA
WDSF Senior II STA
WDSF WC Senior IV STA
WDSF Senior II STA
WDSF WC Senior IV STA
WDSF Senior II STA
WDSF Senior 11 STA
WDSF WC Senior IV STA

WDSF Senior III LAT
Break to WC/Sen.IV STA

WDSF Senior III LAT
WDSF WC Senior IV STA

WDSF Senior I LAT
WDSF Senior III LAT
WDSF Senior I LAT
WDSF WC Senior IV STA
WDSF Senior III LAT
WDSF Senior III LAT
WDSF Senior I LAT
WDSF Senior I LAT
WDSF WC Senior IV STA
WDSF WC Senior IV STA

FR
QF

2ndRD

SF
1/16F
FI
Prices
1/8F

Check-In 11I/LAT CHKIN

FR

BREAK
Opening Ceremony WC Sen.I' Ceremon

QF
QF

Check-In I/LAT CHKIN

Prices
FI
Prices
FI
Prices

Begin End

Main Hall

23:20

24
180
12
96

46

24

0
24
12
12
12

00:15

00:25
02:05
00:20
01:25
00:15
00:10
00:45
01:30
00:45
00:20
00:30
00:25
00:35
01:30
00:25
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:15
00:10
00:15
00:10
00:15
00:10

Announced for

from to
08:30 08:45
08:45

Check-In II/STA
4 heats
Check-In IV/STA
20 heats
2 heats
15 heats
2 heats
8 heats
1 heats

4 heats
Check-In llI/LAT

Break to WC/Sen.IV S
Ceremony
2 heats

3 heats
Check-In I/LAT
2 heats

2 heats

2 heats

2 heats

1 heats

1 heats

1 heats
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Main Hall

22:30 from to
00:15 08:30 08:45
00:15 08:45 09:00

Check-In IlI/STA 01:30 07:30 09:00 o LS NIVALY:

09:00 11 heats

Check-In II/LAT

Samstag
27 July 2024

Announced for

Check-In II/LAT
Break btw rounds

74 01:05 12:20 6 heats
43 00:45 13:05 4 heats
96 01:25 14:30 8 heats
24 00:35 15:15 3 heats

48 00:45
12 00:20
24 00:35

6 00:15
12 00:20

16:00 4 heats
16:20 2 heats
17:05 3 heats
17:20 1 heats
17:40 2 heats

6 00:15 1 heats

Check-In V/STA & I/STA

WDSF Senior V STA FR 34 00:35 19:05 3 heats
‘WDSF Senior I STA FR 31 00:35 19:40 3 heats
WDSF Senior V STA QF 18 00:25 20:05 2 heats
‘WDSF Senior 1 STA QF 24 00:35 20:40 3 heats
WDSF Senior V STA SF 12 00:20 21:10 2 heats
‘WDSF Senior 1 STA SF 12 00:20 21:30 2 heats
WDSF Senior V STA FI 6 00:15 21:45 1 heats
‘WDSF Senior 1 STA FI 6 00:15 1 heats
WDSF Senior V STA Prices 00:10 22:10

'WDSF Senior I STA Prices 00:20 22:30
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Sonntag Main Hall

28 July 2024

Begin End

23:00 from to
00:15 08:30 08:45
00:15 08:45 09:00

Check-In IV/STA 01:00 08:00 (LA Check-In IV/STA

Announced for

WDSF Senior IV STA 10 heats
Check-In I/LAT 01:00 09:45 10:45 [ ELNVIY:YS

WDSF Senior I LAT FR 3 heats
WDSF Senior IV STA 1/16F 74 01:15 12:35 7 heats
WDSF Senior I LAT QF 24 00:25 13:10 2 heats
WDSF Senior IV STA 1/8F 48 00:45 13:55 4 heats
WDSF Senior I LAT SF 12 00:20 14:15 2 heats
WDSF Senior IV STA QF 24 00:35 15:00 3 heats
WDSF Senior I LAT FI 6 00:15 15:15 1 heats
WDSF Senior IV STA SF 12 00:20 15:35 2 heats
WDSF Senior I LAT Prices 00:10 15:45

WDSF Senior IV STA FI 6 00:15 1 heats
WDSF Senior IV STA Prices 00:10 16:10

01:30  15:05  16:35 [ el AL A
WDSF Senior 11 STA FR 58 00:55 17:30 5 heats
WDSF Senior III LAT FR 47 00:45 18:15 4 heats
WDSF Senior 11 STA RD 34 00:35 18:50 3 heats
WDSF Senior III LAT RD 22 00:25 19:25 2 heats
WDSF Senior 11 STA 1/8F 48 00:45 20:10 4 heats
WDSF Senior III LAT QF 24 00:35 20:45 3 heats
WDSF Senior 11 STA QF 24 00:35 21:20 3 heats
WDSF Senior III LAT SF 12 00:20 21:50 2 heats
WDSF Senior 11 STA SF 12 00:20 2 heats
WDSF Senior III LAT FI 6 00:15 1 heats
WDSF Senior 11 STA FI 6 00:15 1 heats
WDSF Senior III LAT Prices 00:10

WDSF Senior II STA

Timetable VDC 2024 Printed 17.07.2024, 16:00



